Shareholding Pattern

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code 543257

NSE Symbol IRFC

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEO53F01010
Whether company is SME false

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector true
Undertaking (PSU)? u

31-12-2025



Searial
No.

o N o b~ wN -

10
1

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal
Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way
of Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes /
No

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false
false

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false

Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of Tot:
No. Of Shareholding Shares shi
No.offuly Party  No.of ot m6.of No. Of Sh No. of No.Of  Outstarding '}
0. of fully hnd otal no. o . . o. ares o. utstanding
Catego Category of  Nos. Of paid up pzld unsdhear?isn s-lr;oatraelsnr?esl.d shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying Unsdhear?isn Outstanding convertible  (in
(IE)I Y shareholder shareholders equity e uFi't De, osi{o 9 (Vil) = (IV)+ (calculated Total as Outstanding Outstanyding ESOP securities, wa
[(U] (1 shares held sl?are)g Rgcei t;y (V)+ (VI) as per SCRR, a%of convertible Warrantsg Granted No. of E
held (Vl)p 1;\)57)0(/Vlllf) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XB) (XC) Wzréasn(t)sp Cson
s a % of an el
) (A+B+C2) etc. (X) = etc
.y Class (XA+XB+XC) \l
Class eg:X eg:Y Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 11286437000 11286437000 86.36% 11286437000 11286437000 86.36% 1128
Group
(B)  Public 5169330 1782069000 1782069000 13.64% 1782069000 1782069000 13.64% 178:
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts

Total 5169331 13068506000 13068506000  100.00% 13068506000 13068506000 100.00% 130€



Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1
percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders
(my

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
)

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
vI)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

Vi)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voti XIV) Right:
o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as

a % of
Total
Voting

rights

Class

eq:Y Total

Class eg:X

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
PRESIDENT OF
INDIAACTING
THROUGH MoR
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=A)1)+A)2)

1

1

1

1

11286437000

11286437000

11286437000

11286437000

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital
Funds
Alternate
Investment
Funds
Banks
Insurance
Companies
LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI
Other Financial
Institutions
Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Trust

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Category

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /

17

17
57

112

116

47518834
0

3967

319440
146762064

144319391

6532179

29260

0

1173339

1173339
202339083

126896594

1289369

0
128185963

246742

11286437000

11286437000

11286437000

11286437000

47518834
0

3967

319440
146762064

144319391

6532179

29260

0

1173339

1173339
202339083

126896594

1289369

0
128185963

246742

86.36%

86.36%

86.36%

86.36%

0.36%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
1.12%

1.10%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%
1.55%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.97%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%
0.98%

0.00%

11286437000 11286437000 86.36%

11286437000 11286437000 86.36%

11286437000 11286437000 86.36%

11286437000 11286437000 86.36%

47518834 47518834 0.36%
0 0 0.00%

3967 3967 0.00%

319440 319440 0.00%
146762064 146762064  1.12%

144319391 144319391 1.10%

6532179 6532179 0.05%

0 0 0.00%

0 0 0.00%

29260 29260 0.00%

0 0 0.00%

1173339 1173339 0.01%

1173339 1173339 0.01%
202339083 202339083  1.55%

0 0 0.00%

0 0 0.00%

0 0 0.00%

126896594 126896594  0.97%

1289369 1289369 0.01%

0 0 0.00%

0 0 0.00%
128185963 128185963  0.98%

246742 246742 0.00%



Searial
No.

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
)

Category /

More than No of the
1

Shareholders
(m)

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (l)

Bank

Category Name

percentage

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\D}

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) +(V) +

(Vi)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Right:
o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as

a % of
Total
Voting

rights

Class

eg:Y Total

Class eg:X

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

(xa)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

®

™)

President of

India

State

Government / 0
Governor

Shareholding by

Companies or

Bodies

Corporate where 1
Central / State

Government is a

promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

30

246772

Associate
companies / 0
Subsidiaries

Directors and

their relatives

(excluding

independent 0
directors and

nominee

directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of

promoters (other

than 'immediate

relatives' of

promoters 0
disclosed under

'Promoter and

Promoter Group'

category)

Trusts where

any person

belonging to

'Promoter and

Promoter Group' 0
category is

'trustee’,

‘beneficiary’, or

‘author of the

trust'

Investor

Education and 0
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Foreign 1
Nationals

5122820 1242887748

2839 138587889

20673 26431066

3770

Foreign 0
Companies
Bodies
Corporate
Any Other
(specify)

0

1745 16296375

21073 27090328

Clearing
Members
HUF
LLP
Trusts

Category 66 1413526

20898
98
1
5169153

24208915
395732
1072155
1451297182

Category
Category
Category
Sub-Total (B)(4)

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

(2+B)(3)*(B)4) 5169330

1782069000

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)
()

Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C)

5169331
5169331

13068506000
13068506000

0

30

246772

1242887748

138587889

26431066

3770

0

16296375

27090328

1413526

24208915
395732
1072155
1451297182

1782069000

13068506000
13068506000

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.51%

1.06%

0.20%

0.00%

0.00%

0.12%

0.21%

0.01%
0.19%
0.00%
0.01%
1.11%

13.64%

100.00%
100.00%

0.00%

30 30 0.00%

246772 246772 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1242887748 1242887748 9.51%

138587889 138587889  1.06%

26431066 26431066  0.20%

3770 3770 0.00%

0 0 0.00%

16296375 16296375  0.12%

27090328 27090328  0.21%

1413526 1413526 0.01%

24208915
395732
1072155
1451297182

24208915
395732
1072155
1451297182

0.19%
0.00%
0.01%
11.11%

1782069000 1782069000 13.64%

13068506000
13068506000

0 13068506000 100.00%

13068506000 100.00%

0




Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

Shareholding
No.Of % of No.Of
Partly | No.Of as a % of o- No.of
No.of fully . Total total no. of . . Shares
Searial Category & ﬁgreegggn’ Bank No of the paid up pzl:- u:;:,:;isng nos.shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as | Underlying Unsdhe?}"I';isng
No Name of the |Category 1 Name |Shareholders | equity equity |Depositor held (V) = | (calculated a%of [Outstanding(y . oo o
° |Shareholders (I) tage (m shares held share); Recei t;y (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, Total [convertible Warrants 9
percentag ) e (VI)" (Vi) 1957) (VIII) Voting | securities xB)
W) As a % of rights (XA)
(A+B+C2)
. Class
Class eg:X eg:Y Total

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual Information(2)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



Text Block

Textual

Information(2) NA



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1.10%
1.10%
1.06%
1.10%
1.14%



