

Shareholding Pattern

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code	543257
NSE Symbol	IRFC
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE053F01010
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	true

Declaration

Serial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(XA)	No. of Shares Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total shares fully paid up (including Employee Contribution Securities) (XI)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	11286437000			11286437000	86.36%	11286437000	11286437000	86.36%				1128		
(B)	Public	5169330	1782069000			1782069000	13.64%	1782069000	1782069000	13.64%				178		
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	5169331	13068506000			13068506000	100.00%	13068506000	13068506000	100.00%				1306		

Shareholding Pattern

Serial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	
											No of Voting (XIV) Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights
											Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total			
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1) Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family															
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				1	11286437000			11286437000	86.36%	11286437000	11286437000	86.36%			
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA ACTING THROUGH MoR				1	11286437000			11286437000	86.36%	11286437000	11286437000	86.36%			
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks															
(d)	Any Other (specify)															
	Sub-Total (A)(1)				1	11286437000			11286437000	86.36%	11286437000	11286437000	86.36%			
(2) Foreign																
(a)	Individuals (Non Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)															
(b)	Government															
(c)	Institutions															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor															
(e)	Any Other (specify)															
	Sub-Total (A)(2)															
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				1	11286437000			11286437000	86.36%	11286437000	11286437000	86.36%			
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1) Institutions (Domestic)																
(a)	Mutual Funds				24	47518834			47518834	0.36%	47518834	47518834	0.36%			
(b)	Venture Capital Funds				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds				2	3967			3967	0.00%	3967	3967	0.00%			
(d)	Banks				4	319440			319440	0.00%	319440	319440	0.00%			
(e)	Insurance Companies				5	146762064			146762064	1.12%	146762064	146762064	1.12%			
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA				1	144319391			144319391	1.10%	144319391	144319391	1.10%			
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds				1	6532179			6532179	0.05%	6532179	6532179	0.05%			
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI				4	29260			29260	0.00%	29260	29260	0.00%			
(j)	Other Financial Institutions				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(k)	Any Other (specify)				17	1173339			1173339	0.01%	1173339	1173339	0.01%			
		Trust	Category		17	1173339			1173339	0.01%	1173339	1173339	0.01%			
	Sub-Total (B)(1)				57	202339083			202339083	1.55%	202339083	202339083	1.55%			
(2) Institutions (Foreign)																
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I				112	126896594			126896594	0.97%	126896594	126896594	0.97%			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II				4	1289369			1289369	0.01%	1289369	1289369	0.01%			
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
(g)	Any Other (specify)				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)				116	128185963			128185963	0.98%	128185963	128185963	0.98%			
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)																
(a)	Central Government /				3	246742			246742	0.00%	246742	246742	0.00%			

Serial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Out	
											No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
											Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
	President of India																
(b)	State Government / Governor				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%				
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter				1	30			30	0.00%	30	30	0.00%				
	Sub-Total (B)(3)				4	246772			246772	0.00%	246772	246772	0.00%				
(4)	Non-institutions																
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%				
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%				
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel				2	6			6	0.00%	6	6	0.00%				
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%				
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%				
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs				5122820	1242887748			1242887748	9.51%	1242887748	1242887748	9.51%				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs				2839	138587889			138587889	1.06%	138587889	138587889	1.06%				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)				20673	26431066			26431066	0.20%	26431066	26431066	0.20%				
(j)	Foreign Nationals				1	3770			3770	0.00%	3770	3770	0.00%				
(k)	Foreign Companies				0	0			0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%				
(l)	Bodies Corporate				1745	16296375			16296375	0.12%	16296375	16296375	0.12%				
(m)	Any Other (specify)				21073	27090328			27090328	0.21%	27090328	27090328	0.21%				
		Clearing Members	Category		66	1413526			1413526	0.01%	1413526	1413526	0.01%				
		HUF	Category		20898	24208915			24208915	0.19%	24208915	24208915	0.19%				
		LLP	Category		98	395732			395732	0.00%	395732	395732	0.00%				
		Trusts	Category		11	1072155			1072155	0.01%	1072155	1072155	0.01%				
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				5169153	1451297182			1451297182	11.11%	1451297182	1451297182	11.11%				
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				5169330	1782069000			1782069000	13.64%	1782069000	1782069000	13.64%				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																
	Total NonPromoter-Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																
	Total (A+B+C2)				5169331	13068506000	0	0	13068506000	100.00%	13068506000	0	13068506000	100.00%	0	0	
	Total (A+B+C)				5169331	13068506000			13068506000	100.00%	13068506000	13068506000	100.00%				

Serial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Out
											No of Voting (XIV) Rights						
											Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern																	
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage																	
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual Information(2)																	
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory																	

Text Block

[Textual
Information\(2\)](#)

NA

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	100.00%	1.10%
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00%	1.10%
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00%	1.06%
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00%	1.10%
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00%	1.14%